
Pos 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2022 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2022 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

66 

13 

5 

32 

10 

80 

11 

73 

17 

22 

71 

2 

3 

8 

Team 

ROSCHER Mike - BURKHARD Anna Sophie 

LINGEN Helmut - PINKERT Felix 

SCHRÖDER Peter - KRIEG Lucas 

TALENS Hilbert - CLAEYS Frank 

KLOK Jord - LAUDY Carmen 

SUTER Charly - MAIXNER Thomas 

KIMESWENGER Peter - SEDLACEK Ondra 

WIRTH Enrico - LÜTTKE Werner 

MERKENS Stefan - ROICK Enrico 

BACHMAIER Günther - RÄHDER Steffen 

KAPELLER Franz - BILLICH Markus 

CROME Rainer - CROME Tanja 

HECK Markus - PENDRAS Kathi 

DAMASCHKE Jürgen - SABASCHUS Jürgen 

Nat 

GER-SUI 

GER-GER 

SUI-AUT 

NL-NL 

NL-GER 

SUI-CZ 

AUT-CZ 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

AUT-GER 

AUT-AUT 

GER-GER 

GER-NL 

GER-GER 

Team 

Roscher/Burkhard 

Lingo Lowere Rhine Sidecar Racer 

Schröder Racing 

Talens Racing 

Team Klok 

Nova Racing 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Zweirad Wirth 

MMT Sidecar Racing 

MSV Schwanenstadt 

Kap X Racing 

RCS Racing Team 

Heart Attack 

JJR 

Vehicle 

LCR/BMW1000 

LCR / Suzuki 1000 

LCR / Suzuki 1000 

LCR / Yamaha 1000 

RCN / Yamaha 1000 

BKSR / Kawasaki 1000 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Suzuki 600 

LCR / Suzuki 600 

ASR / Yamaha 600 

Adolf RS / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Suzuki 600 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

Total Tm 

21:35.239 

21:41.835 

21:42.696 

22:02.342 

21:22.864 

21:44.072 

21:21.698 

21:27.398 

21:43.400 

21:55.008 

22:19.930 

23:00.773 

21:23.648 

22:49.465 

Diff 

6.596 

7.457 

27.103 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5.700 

21.702 

33.310 

58.232 

1:39.075 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:36.730 

1:38.206 

1:38.986 

1:39.709 

1:45.374 

1:55.209 

1:36.965 

1:37.243 

1:38.886 

1:39.636 

1:39.985 

1:42.968 

1:44.649 

1:51.763 

Driver2  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 22.5.2022. 12:47:47 
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8. Int. IGFC Adria Race 
M1, M2 International Sidecar Trophy 

Run 3 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:22:57 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.5.2022. 12:20 


